
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

2 

10 

20 

Name 

Harry Hannam 

Alisia Khaneisser 

Georgeina Marker 

Maria Moulayess 

Class 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

Best Tm 

1:28.816 

1:46.061 

2:14.670 

3:07.306 

In Lap 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Diff 

17.245 

45.854 

1:38.490 

Gap 

17.245 

28.609 

52.636 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0  

Sorted on Best Lap time
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ROTAX INVITATIONAL RACE 2014 - 2015 

INVITATIONAL - AARKC BAMBINO 

Practice Bambino 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 11:57:26 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

9/26/2014 11:25 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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