

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB



ROTAX INVITATIONAL RACE 2014 - 2015

Sorted on Best Lap time

INVITATIONAL - AARKC BAMBINO				Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km				
Practice Bambino				9/26/2014 11:25 AM				┍╼╺╸
Practice (8:00 Time) started at 11:57:26							00	┢┛┲
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Points
1	1	Harry Hannam	AARKC Bambino	1:28.816	4			0
2	2	Alisia Khaneisser	AARKC Bambino	1:46.061	3	17.245	17.245	0
3	10	Georgeina Marker	AARKC Bambino	2:14.670	2	45.854	28.609	0
4	20	Maria Moulayess	AARKC Bambino	3:07.306	1	38.490	52.636	0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Chief Stewards

Orbits